CORAL BEACH CLUB

PRIVATE LUXURY RESORT

VEHICLE RENTAL RATES

If interested in reserving a rental car, please contact us via email info@coralbeach-club.com or

Toll Free +1 (866) 978-7278 and we will be glad to assist. Below are the rental rates valid through 2018.

OFF SEASON April 16th - Dec. 11th | HIGH SEASON Dec. 12th - April 15th | HOLIDAY Dec 19th - Jan Ist

CARS SEATING DAILY INS. OFF SEASON HIGH SEASON HOLIDAY
Capacity CDW | Liability Daily | Weekly Daily | Weekly Daily | Weekly
ECONOMY CAR | Hyundai ilO 5* S10 | S10 $25| S115 $S30 | $210 $35|$250
COMPACT CAR | Hyundai Getz 5 $101$10 $25 3120 $32]$215 $381$260
COMPACT CAR | Hyundai i20 5 $10 | $10 $28$125 $35$225 $40 | $275
COMPACT CAR PLUS | Volkswagen Polo 5 S10 | S10 S35 5185 S50 | $275 $451S300
INTERMEDIATE/ MIDSIZE CAR | Hyundai Accent 5 S10 | S10 $30 | $145 $40 | $240 $55 | $350
MIDSIZE CAR PLUS | Ford Fiesta Sedan 5 S10 | S10 $40 | $175 S50 | $275 $451S$325
STANDARD SIZED CAR | Hyundai i30 5 $15| $10 $401$200 $50 | $295 $55($350
STANDARD SIZED CAR PLUS | Mazda 2 Sedan 5 $151 %10 $45$225 $55$350 $55$375
FULL SIZE CAR | Hyundai Elantra 5* $15 | $10 $40 | $220 $50 | $325 $55 | $375
FULL SIZE CAR PLUS | Honda Civic 5* $S15 | $10 $45 | $250 $55 | $375 $60 | $395
FULL SIZE CAR PLUS | Volkswagen Jetta 5* $15 | $10 $45 | $250 $55 | $375 $60 | $395
PREMIUM CAR | Hyundai Sonata 5* $151$10 $55 | $350 $75 1 $420 $S80 | $495
PREMIUM CAR | Hyundai i40 5* $15 $10 $60 | $375 $80 | $450 $85 | $525
LUXURY CAR | Ford Taurus SEL 5* $251310 585 5425 $100 | $550 $120 | $650
EXECUTIVE LUXURY CAR | Hyundai Genesis 5* S50 | S10 $500 | $2500 $600 | $3000 $600 | $3000
EXECUTIVE LUXURY CAR | Jaguar XJR 5* $50|$10 $500 | $2500 $600 | $3000 $600 | $3000
*Seats 5 comfortably
SUVS & CONVERTIBLES SEATING DAILY INS. OFF SEASON HIGH SEASON HOLIDAY
Capacity CDW | Liability Daily | Weekly Daily | Weekly Daily | Weekly
ALL TERRAIN JEEP | Jeep Wrangler 2-door soft top 5 $15 ] $10 $60 | $380 $90 | $525 $105 | $825
ALL TERRAIN JEEP PLUS | Jeep Wrangler 2-door hard top 5 $15 1] $10 $60 | $400 $S90 | $525 $105 | $975
FULL SIZE ALL TERRAIN JEEP | Jeep Wrangler 4-door soft top 5* $20 | $10 S75 | $475 $110 | $650 $125 | $950
FULL SIZE ALL TERRAIN JEEP | Jeep Wrangler 4-door hard top 5* $20|$10 S75 | $495 S110 | $650 $130 | $1050
COMPACT CONVERTIBLE | Daihatsu Copen 2-Door (manual) 2 $151$10 $70 | $380 $85 | $500 $90 | $575
STANDARD CONVERTIBLE | Ford Mustang Convertible 5* $201 %10 $80 | $450 S115 | $625 $125 ] $950
COMPACT SUV | Daihatsu Terios 5 $151 810 S50 | $350 S80 | $475 $90 | $750
STANDARD SIZED SUV | Hyundai Tucson 5* $201$10 $65 | $380 $85]$525 $130 | $1050
STANDARD SIZED SUV PLUS | Jeep Compass 5* $201$10 S70 | $425 $90 | $575 $135 | $S1150
MIDSIZED SUV | Ford Escape 5" $20| %10 $70 | $425 $90 | $575 $135| $1150
FULL SIZE SUV | Hyundai Santa Fe 7 $20 $10 $80 | $425 $95 | $550 $130 | $1200
FULL SIZE SUV PLUS | Ford Explorer 7 $201$10 $90 | $495 $125 | $650 $150 | $1350
PREMIUM SUV | Ford Edge 5* $20 $10 $80 | $420 $95 | $550 $150 | $1200
PREMIUM SUV PLUS | Mazda CX5 5* $201 $10 $80 | $475 $100 | $595 $150 | $1200
LUXURY SUV | Honda Pilot 7 $25 | $10 $90 | $495 $125 | $650 $175 | $1400
LUXURY SUV | Hyundai Veracruz 7 $251%10 $95 | $525 $150 | $695 $175 1 $1350
EXECUTIVE LUXURY SUV | Ford Explorer Eddie Bauer (Limited Edlt.) 7 $30| 810 $125 | $625 $175 | $895 $200 | $1500
*Seats 5 comfortably
VANS SEATING DAILY INS. OFF SEASON HIGH SEASON HOLIDAY
Capacity CDW | Liability Daily | Weekly Daily | Weekly Daily | Weekly
MINIVAN | Dodge Caravan 7 $20 | $10 $70 | $450 $100 | $575 $160 | $1000
MINIVAN | Honda Odyssey 8 (Fully Loaded) 8 $251$10 $95|$550 $125 | $750 $175 | $1200
FULL SIZE VAN | Hyundai H-1 9 9 $25 | $10 $85 | $525 $120 | $675 $175 | $1350
PREMIUM SIZE VAN | Hyundai H-112 12 $25$10 $90 | $550 4125 | $695 $175 | $1450

MORE INFORMATION

Additional Drivers- $5.00 daily

Liability Insurance- $10.00 daily

Collision/Loss Damage Waiver- $10.00 - $50.00 daily
Baby Seats/Toddler Seats- $5.00 daily

G.P.S. Navigation System- $5.00 daily

Delivery/Pickup Any Location

Vehicle Delivery - Free
Vehicle Pickup - $25.00
Airport Transport Included If Client Requests

If interested in reserving a rental car, please contact us via email info@coralbeach-club.com or

Toll Free +1 (866) 978-7278 and we will be glad to assist. Below are the rental rates valid through 2018.
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